

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 53515935

---

Data publicarii	18.01.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 539,99 RON - 539,99 RON

---

Descriere: Cod Denumire Cantitate UM Pret Valoare neta Valoare TVA 8592651003667 RADIATOR KORADO RK22 600/1400 1,000 BUC 436,97 436,97 83,02 8009902167684 ROBINET RAD.RET.COLT 1/2 R14X033 GIACOMINI 1,000 BUC 20,17 20,17 3,83 449 SAIBA DIN 522 8X30X1.5 1000B=7.2KG 0,058 KG 15,97 0,93 0,18 380 SAIBA LATA 14MM 440 50B=2.734KG 0,262 KG 13,45 3,52 0,67 108 PIULITA DIN 934 8 1000B 4.65KG 0,108 KG 15,97 1,72 0,33 8019495097312 ROBINET TUR FARA RFS 1/2-1/2 RBM 1510440 1,000 BUC 14,71 14,71 2,79 8033890075416 CONECTOR 16X1/2 FE R1612M 2,000 BUC 5,04 10,08 1,92 6421000033807 CONECTOR 16X16 FD-R1616 PEXAL 2,000 BUC 7,23 14,46 2,75 232 SURUB METRIC CU CAP HEX. 8X100 933 100B=3.7KG 0,364 KG 15,13 5,51 1,05 4133638076089 COT 16 1/2 EXT HENCO 2,000 BUC 5,04 10,08 1,92 5414764217645 TEU 16X16X16 PRESS T1616 2,000 BUC 10,92 21,84 4,15 total 539,99 102,61

---